An ISO 9001 – 2008 Certified Company
Features and Benefits
The Eliwell™ EWPlus Electronic Refrigeration Control Kit
offers versatility and high performance for your refrigeration
cabinet needs. The EWPlus family of controls are easy to
use and provide full cabinet control.
Easy to Select
	 •	 Four universal models to cover all applications

TM
* Only NTC input versions
Ordering Information for 115V AC models
Model Number Grainger Part No. Invensys Controls Part No.
EWPlus 902 12Z412 EW11YI0XB4A04
EWPlus 961 12Z413 EW17YI0XB4A04
EWPlus 971 12Z414 EW29YI0XC4A04
EWPlus 974 12Z415 EW2EYI0XC4A04
Ordering Information for 230V AC models
Model Number Grainger Part No. Invensys Controls Part No.
EWPlus 902 12Z408 EW11YI0XB4B04
EWPlus 961 12Z409 EW17YI0XB4B04
EWPlus 971 12Z410 EW29YI0XC4B04
EWPlus 974 12Z411 EW2EYI0XC4B04
 Cross Reference
DIXELL
XR10C EWPlus 902
XR110C EWPlus 902
XT10C EWPlus 902
XT110C* EWPlus 902
XR120C EWPlus 961
XR20C EWPlus 961
XR20S EWPlus 971
XR40C EWPlus 971
FULL GAUGE
MT-516C EWPlus 971
MT-516CFT EWPlus 974
MT-516CVT EWPlus 971
MT-516CVTM EWPlus 971
MT-516Ri EWPlus 971
CAREL
PJ32Y EWPlus 971
IR32Y EWPlus 971